LIFEGUARDING INFORMATION

American Red Cross Certifications:

	
	Expiration Date
	Chapter Registered In

	Lifeguarding
	
	
	
	

	ARC First Aid
	
	
	
	

	WSI (not required)
	
	
	
	

	Basic Life Support
	
	
	
	

	Other:
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	


Photocopies of certification must accompany this application.  A swim test will be combined at the opening meeting.  Guards will be hired on performance of water test, number of semesters worked at UR and proof of required current certifications.

Please return this application to the appropriate supervisor or at the Front Desk Manager at the Goergen Athletic Center.

	Job
	Supervisor
	Office Address
	Phone
	E-mail Address

	
	
	
	
	

	Rental Services 
	Jane Possee
	GAC 1114
	275-6914
	jane@sports.rochester.edu

	Building Manager


	Margaret Yerdon
Nick Grange
	GAC 2111
GAC 3113
	275-9221
273-5004
	myerdon@sports.rochester.edu

ngrange@sports.rochester.edu

	Intramural
Aerobics Instructor
	Joe Reina

Chris Apple
	GAC 1161

GAC 1117
	275-6027

275-5630
	jreina@sports.rochester.edu

capple@sports.rochester.edu 

	SID Office Assistant

PA Announcer
Statistician
	Dennis O’Donnell
	GAC 2143
	275-5955
	dennis@sports.rochester.edu 

	Fitness Center
	Jeff Ambrosie
	GAC 3111
	275-3064
	jambrosie@sports.rochester.edu

	Lifeguard
	Greg Brandes
	GAC B310
	275-7948
	gbrandes@sports.rochester.edu

	Office Assistant
	Tracey DeMersman
	GAC 1142
	275-9465
	demersman@sports.rochester.edu

	Training Room Assistant
	Eric Rozen
	GAC 3125
	275-9540
	erozen@sports.rochester.edu

	Women’s Track Worker
	Barbara Hartwig
	GAC 1146
	275-5271
	barb@sports.rochester.edu 

	Men’s Track Worker
	John Izzo
	GAC 1147
	275-5510
	jizzo@sports.rochester.edu 

	Game Management
	Kate DeSorrento
	GAC 2115
	275-9541
	kdesorrento@sports.rochester.edu 

	Equipment Room
	Dan Provenzano
	Fauver G106
	275-3698
	dprovenzano@sports.rochester.edu
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